ZACAZ

Station

IntermarchA© - Amiens / Glisy
ZAC de la Croix de Fer - Avenue
PhilA®as Fogg - Route de
Saint-Quentin

80440 - Glisy

Par A29/E44 : sortie NA® 51 ?

Longueau
49.864540 2.376720

03/02/26
1.733€

03/02/26

Liste des stations pour Glisy ( 80440 )

Gasoil+ Gasoil

30/04/25
1.599€

03/02/26
1.655€

E85

GPL

03/10/25
0.938€
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